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199503310000
81521

03/31/1995
09:29:19

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES

199503310000
81511

199505160001
27271

05/16/1995
08:06:17

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199303300000
85301

199505160001
27261

05/16/1995
08:06:15

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199304290001
21271

199505160001
27281

05/16/1995
08:06:17

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199303310000
85791

199505160001
27301

05/16/1995
08:06:19

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199307150002
07581

199505160001
27331

05/16/1995
08:06:22

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199311100003
57431

199505160001
27321

05/16/1995
08:06:21

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199311110003
58261

199505160001
27311

05/16/1995
08:06:20

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199312010003
82151

199505160001
27291

05/16/1995
08:06:18

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199304080000
94841

199505160001
27351

05/16/1995
08:06:24

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199312160004
04241

199505160001
27341

05/16/1995
08:06:23

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199311220003
72131

199506220001
63841

06/22/1995
02:06:59

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199507260001
97101

07/26/1995
10:41:57

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199508080002
14411

08/08/1995
08:58:04

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199508080002
14401

08/08/1995
08:58:02

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA



199509250002
68521

09/25/1995
01:15:35

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199210060002
24451

199509250002
68531

09/25/1995
01:15:36

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199211190002
75681

199509250002
68541

09/25/1995
01:15:37

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199212170003
03981

199509250002
68571

09/25/1995
01:15:40

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199207200001
45211

199509250002
68551

09/25/1995
01:15:38

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199509250002
68561

09/25/1995
01:15:39

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199211140002
69281

199510310003
12611

10/31/1995
10:04:32

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199506150001
56261

06/15/1995
10:45:19

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

199506050001
46391

199506220001
63831

06/22/1995
02:06:58

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199506220001
63821

06/22/1995
02:06:57

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199507060001
76531

07/06/1995
12:12:37

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199506270001
67911

06/27/1995
09:46:39

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199502150000
41161

199507260001
97091

07/26/1995
10:41:55

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199509010002
42071

09/01/1995
11:29:15

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199503280000
78151

199509190002
60361

09/19/1995
09:26:04

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199209150002
01341


